
ALISON WARNER 

Position 
Group/ 

Committee 
Voting Rights 

Date 
Appointed 

Appointed By 
Date stepped 

down if 
applicable 

Term of 
Office 

End of Term 
Date 

Attendance 

19/20 20/21 21/22 22/23 

Chair of 
Governors 

Abbey 
Academy 
Council 

Yes 18/10/2019 Trust Board 17/10/2023 4 years 17/10/2023 

 
2/2 

100% 
 

6/6 
100% 

4/6 
67% 

2/3 
67% 

Roles of  
Responsibility 

Chair of Governors - Abbey 

Roles in other Educational 
Institutions 

Chair of Trustees - Conflict Resolution Education and Schools Training 
Co-opted - Holt House & Carter Knowle Schools Federation 

Chair - Coit & Ecclesfield Primary Federation, Sheffield 
Chair - Grenoside Community Primary School, Sheffield 

Member - Chorus Education Trust includes Silverdale School, Westfield School, Hope Valley College 
Trustee - Brigantia Learning Trust including Hinde House 2-16 School, Concord Junior School, Wincobank Nursery 

Infant School, Yewlands 11-16 School and Longley Park Sixth Form College 
Executive Member/Chair - Sheffield Association of Schools’ Governing Bodies 

Member - Sheffield Schools Forum 

Relationships to other 
Governors, Staff & Pupils 

within Nexus MAT 
None 

Personal/Business Interests 

Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest 
Date of Appointment or 

Acquisition 
Date of Cessation of 

Interest 
Date of Entry 

None      

 


