ALISON W	ARNER											
Position	Group/	Voti	ng Rights	Date	Appointed By	Date stepped down if applicable	Term of Office	End of Term Date	Attendance			
Position	Committee	Voti	ing Kigiits	Appointed					19/20	20/21	21/22	22/23
Chair of Governors	Abbey Academy Council		Yes	18/10/2019	Trust Board	17/10/2023	4 years	17/10/2023	2/2 100%	6/6 100%	4/6 67%	2/3 67%
Roles of Responsibility			Chair of Governors - Abbey									
Roles in other Educational Institutions			Co-opted - Holt House & Carter Knowle Schools Federation Chair - Coit & Ecclesfield Primary Federation, Sheffield Chair - Grenoside Community Primary School, Sheffield Member - Chorus Education Trust includes Silverdale School, Westfield School, Hope Valley College Trustee - Brigantia Learning Trust including Hinde House 2-16 School, Concord Junior School, Wincobank Nursery Infant School, Yewlands 11-16 School and Longley Park Sixth Form College Executive Member/Chair - Sheffield Association of Schools' Governing Bodies Member - Sheffield Schools Forum									
Relationships to other Governors, Staff & Pupils within Nexus MAT		None										
Personal/Business Interests												
Name of Business		Nature of Business		Nature of Interest	Date	of Appointment Acquisition		of Cessation Interest	n of Date of Entry		ntry	
None												